1900 SERIES
Traditional Door Closer
2 1900 Series Traditional Door ClosersCopyright © 2001-2025, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole
or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
INTRODUCTION
Contents
Introduction . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   2

or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
HOW TO ORDER
2 thru 4 - 2/4
5 or 6 - 5/6
0 - Non-Hold Open
1 - Hold Open (PR
and UNI Stop
arms only)
None -  Regular Arm
PA - 	 Parallel Arm
PR - 	 Parallel Rigid Arm
UNI -	 UNI Stop™ Arm
	 (specify door width)
PA
PREFIX
19
CLOSER SERIES
0
ARM
FUNCTION
2/4
CLOSER SIZE
DL
SUFFIXES
689
FINISH
(see page 5)
DL  - 	 Delayed Action (Regular